Educational Programs/Student Services Director and Supervisors

Jennifer Andersen
Erica Landesberg
Michelle Nash

Business Office/Superintendent Office

Lia Carrier
Cathy DiCosimo
Sally Dolan
Toni Gooding
Jill Liedtka

Enea Yard

Technology Dept
John Beisler
Chris Jacobsen
Marco Jaimes

Eric Schaefer

Buildings & Grounds Department
Michael Deitrick

Mik Dudjak

John Hindmarch

Walter Lipinski

Samad Mobley

Office Aides
Elaine Ahedo

Rose Pellegrino

Transportation Department
Catherine Leeds

Orlando Macario
Emma Rebelo
Danielle Stahl

2023-2024 Non-Aligned Salaries
Position
Director of Educational Programs & Student Support Services
Supervisor of Educational Programs

Supervisor of Student Support Services

Position

Accounts Payable Coordinator

Confidential Secretary to the School Business Administrator
School Business Administrator

Admin Assistant to Superintendent/District Webmaster
Assistant School Business Administrator

Chief Human Resources Officer

Position

IT Systems Administrator

IT Systems Administrator
Technology Support Technician

Technology Information Manager

Position

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician

Director of Buildings & Grounds

Position
Office Aide - WES
Office Aide - BCMS

Position

Bus Aide

Mechanic

Transportation Dispatcher
Bus Aide

23-24 Salary
$160,425.00
$105,570.00
$105,570.00

23-24 Salary
$61,901.90
$72,772.17
$145,000.00
$82,633.08
$72,250.00
$95,000.00

23-24 Salary
$64,170.00
$93,150.00
$43,470.00
$113,850.00

23-24 Salary
$62,031.20
$63,582.87
$69,526.62
$62,032.27
$96,284.24

23-24 Salary
$24,882.08

$37,636.39

23-24 Salary
518.63 per hour (not to exceed 4.75 hours per day)

$89,973.94
$67,275.00

$18.63 per hour (not to exceed 4.75 hours per day)



Lunchroom Aides Position 23-24 Salary

Gail Gallico Lunchroom Aides - WES $15 per hour (not to exceed 2.75 hours per day, 181 days total)
Jullah Haley Lunchroom Aides - BCMS $15 per hour (not to exceed 2.5 hours per day, 168 days total)

Yan Sheng Lu Lunchroom Aides - SBS $15 per hour (not to exceed 2 hours 10 minutes per day, 168 days total)
Carmen Malanga Lunchroom Aides - WES $15 per hour (not to exceed 2.75 hours per day, 181 days total)
Roseann Podlaski Lunchroom Aides - WES $15 per hour (not to exceed 2.75 hours per day, 181 days total)
Lynnae Trematerra Lunchroom Aides - SBS $15 per hour (not to exceed 2 hours 10 minutes per day, 168 days total)
District Courier Position 23-24 Salary

Gary Martin Mail Courier $18.67 per hour (not to exceed 2.5 hours per day)



