2023-2024 Non-Aligned Salaries			
Educational Programs/Student Services Director and Supervisors	Position	23-24 Salary	
Jennifer Andersen	Director of Educational Programs & Student Support Services	\$160,425.00	
Erica Landesberg	Supervisor of Educational Programs	\$105,570.00	
Michelle Nash	Supervisor of Student Support Services	\$105,570.00	
Business Office/Superintendent Office	Position	23-24 Salary	
Lia Carrier	Accounts Payable Coordinator	\$61,901.90	
Cathy DiCosimo	Confidential Secretary to the School Business Administrator	\$72,772.17	
Sally Dolan	School Business Administrator	\$145,000.00	
Toni Gooding	Admin Assistant to Superintendent/District Webmaster	\$82,633.08	
Jill Liedtka	Assistant School Business Administrator	\$72,250.00	
Enea Yard	Chief Human Resources Officer	\$95,000.00	
Technology Dept	Position	23-24 Salary	
John Beisler	IT Systems Administrator	\$64,170.00	
Chris Jacobsen	IT Systems Administrator	\$93,150.00	
Marco Jaimes	Technology Support Technician	\$43,470.00	
Eric Schaefer	Technology Information Manager	\$113,850.00	
Buildings & Grounds Department	Position	23-24 Salary	
Michael Deitrick	Maintenance Technician	\$62,031.20	
Mik Dudjak	Maintenance Technician	\$63,582.87	
John Hindmarch	Maintenance Technician	\$69,526.62	
Walter Lipinski	Maintenance Technician	\$62,032.27	
Samad Mobley	Director of Buildings & Grounds	\$96,284.24	
Office Aides	Position	23-24 Salary	
Elaine Ahedo	Office Aide - WES	\$24,882.08	
Rose Pellegrino	Office Aide - BCMS	\$37,636.39	
<u>Transportation Department</u>	<u>Position</u>	23-24 Salary	
Catherine Leeds	Bus Aide	\$18.63 per hour (not to exceed 4.75 hours per day)	
Orlando Macario	Mechanic	\$89,973.94	
Emma Rebelo	Transportation Dispatcher	\$67,275.00	
Danielle Stahl	Bus Aide	\$18.63 per hour (not to exceed 4.75 hours per day)	

Lunchroom Aides	Position	23-24 Salary
Gail Gallico	Lunchroom Aides - WES	\$15 per hour (not to exceed 2.75 hours per day, 181 days total)
Jullah Haley	Lunchroom Aides - BCMS	\$15 per hour (not to exceed 2.5 hours per day, 168 days total)
Yan Sheng Lu	Lunchroom Aides - SBS	\$15 per hour (not to exceed 2 hours 10 minutes per day, 168 days total)
Carmen Malanga	Lunchroom Aides - WES	\$15 per hour (not to exceed 2.75 hours per day, 181 days total)
Roseann Podlaski	Lunchroom Aides - WES	\$15 per hour (not to exceed 2.75 hours per day, 181 days total)
Lynnae Trematerra	Lunchroom Aides - SBS	\$15 per hour (not to exceed 2 hours 10 minutes per day, 168 days total)
<u>District Courier</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>23-24 Salary</u>
Gary Martin	Mail Courier	\$18.67 per hour (not to exceed 2.5 hours per day)